ModCon Datasheet Page 1 of 3 Issue 21 June2011
The ModCon Mode Controller
The ModCon Mode Controller is designed to ensure that whatever source you use to test the loss and
bandwidth of your multimode optical fiber network, LED, Laser, OTDR or white light, you launch the
same distribution of modes into the fiber. As a result you can eliminate the variations due to the widely
different modal characteristics of the sources commonly used in fiber optic measurements and
networks.
Measurements of loss and bandwidth in multimode fibers are known to be highly dependent on the

• Meet EF requirements of IEC 61280-4-1
ModCon Datasheet Page 2 of 3 Issue 21 June2011
Ordering Information - ModCon – Standard
Standard ModCons come with a 1.2m input tail and a 1.5m output tail. The input and output cables have a 3mm
diameter PVC sheath, and contain an Aramid yarn strength member.
MC-FC-50-S Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with FC connectors
MC-FC-62-S Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with FC connectors
MC-SC-50-S Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with SC connectors
MC-SC-62-S Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with SC connectors
MC-ST-50-S Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with ST connectors
MC-ST-62-S Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with ST connectors
MC-LC-50-S Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with LC connectors
MC-LC-62-S Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with LC connectors
ModCon – OEM
OEM ModCons have a smaller package (credit card sized), with bare fiber tails or connectors. They are intended